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11/09/2015 98
11/10/2015 32
11/12/2015 111
11/13/2015 12
11/16/2015 20
11/17/2015 01
11/19/2015 02
11/20/2015 06
11/23/2015 11

Total Ballots Returned To Date

Districts

CD-01 SPANGLE

CD-02 W GREENWOOD
CD-03 MORAN

CD-04 ELK

CD-05 MILAN

CENTRAL VALLEY SD 356
CHENEY SD 360

CITY OF AIRWAY HEIGHTS
CITY OF CHENEY

CITY OF DEER PARK
CITY OF LIBERTY LAKE
CITY OF MEDICAL LAKE
CITY OF MILLWOOD
CITY OF SPOKANE

CITY OF SPOKANEC D 1
CITY OF SPOKANE C D 2
CITY OF SPOKANE C D 3
CITY OF SPOKANE VALLEY
DEER PARK SD 414

EAST SPOKANE WD 1
EAST VALLEY SD 361
FDO3

FD04
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121,526

Too Late Ballots:

Information By Districts

Ballots Issued
678
1,576
8,475
1,333
2,407
50,222
17,887
2,790
4,513
2,162
5,759
2,528
1,111
120,278
31,789
45,116
43,373
53,040
4,891
1,863
15,055
11,118
23,813

Ballots Returned
355
810

4,218
531
1,055
20,336
7,131
790
1,664
863
2,313
968
459
52,128
10,740
21,868
19,520
19,869
2,048
651
5,585
5,178
10,044

546

% Returned
52.36%
51.40%
49.77%
39.83%
43.83%
40.49%
39.87%
28.32%
36.87%
39.92%
40.16%
38.29%
41.31%
43.34%
33.79%
48.47%
45.00%
37.46%
41.87%
34.94%
37.10%
46.57%
42.18%
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Districts

FDO5

FDO8

FDO9

FD10

FD11

FD13

FOUR LAKES WD 10
FREEMAN SD 358

GREAT NORTHERN SD 312
HANGMAN HILLS WD 15
IRVIN WD 6

LEG 03

LEG 04

LEG 06

LEG 07

LEG 09

LIBERTY LAKE SWD 1
LIBERTY SD 362

MEAD SD 354

MEDICAL LAKE SD 326
NEWPORT SD 415

NINE MILE FALLS SD 325
ORCHARD PRAIRIE SD 123
REARDAN-EDWALL SD 412
RIVERSIDE SD 416
ROSALIA PARK DISTRICT 2
ROSALIA SD 410
SPOKANE COUNTY WD 3
SPOKANE SD 81

SPOKANE VALLEY FIRE

ST JOHN SD 401
STRATHVIEW WD 16
TEKOA SD 80

TOWN OF FAIRFIELD
TOWN OF LATAH
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Information By Districts
Ballots Issued Ballots Returned

887 475
14,844 7,201
28,190 12,309

5,150 2,044
388 192
1,689 815
262 113
3,283 1,541
565 307
372 177
1,932 572
72,783 28,533
87,766 34,896
86,460 40,149
35,154 15,098
5,733 2,857
5,953 2,496
3,088 1,680
34,659 14,669
5,900 2,215
79 54
2,029 1,004
558 288
1,791 927
7,221 3,080
26 18

20 14
15,753 6,496

128,463 55,784

70,171 26,883

06 04
224 97
06 03
307 153
115 66

% Returned
53.55%
48.51%
43.66%
39.69%
49.48%
48.25%
43.13%
46.94%
54.34%
47.58%
29.61%
39.20%
39.76%
46.44%
42.95%
49.83%
41.93%
54.40%
42.32%
37.54%
68.35%
49.48%
51.61%
51.76%
42.65%
69.23%
70.00%
41.24%
43.42%
38.31%
66.67%
43.30%
50.00%
49.84%
57.39%
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Districts

TOWN OF ROCKFORD
TOWN OF SPANGLE

TOWN OF WAVERLY

VAL OF THE HORSE WD 12
WEST VALLEY SD 363
WHITWORTH WD 2
WILLIAMS LAKE SWD 2
COUNTY WIDE
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Information By Districts
Ballots Issued Ballots Returned

282 125

170 91

56 40

50 22
12,173 4,863
21,166 8,899
44 28
287,896 121,533

% Returned
44.33%
53.53%
71.43%
44.00%
39.95%
42.04%
63.64%
42.21%
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