Election Statistics - G115

November 03, 2015 - General Election

09/21/2015 0 09/22/2015 1 09/23/2015 2 09/25/2015 4 09/28/2015 5 09/29/2015 2 09/29/2015 1
09/23/2015 2 09/25/2015 4 09/28/2015 5 09/29/2015 2
09/25/2015 4 09/28/2015 5 09/29/2015 2
09/28/2015 5 09/29/2015 2
09/29/2015 2
09/30/2015 1
10/01/2015 3
10/02/2015 2
10/05/2015 4
10/06/2015 2
10/07/2015 0
10/08/2015 3
10/09/2015 2
10/12/2015 3
10/13/2015 1
10/14/2015 1
10/15/2015 0
10/16/2015 4
10/19/2015 2,70
10/20/2015 8,20
10/21/2015 5,86
10/22/2015 5,89
10/23/2015 4,59
10/26/2015 6,15
10/27/2015 8,23
10/28/2015 5,51
10/29/2015 5,59
10/30/2015 4,68
11/02/2015 18,20
11/03/2015 22,92
11/04/2015 21,34
11/05/2015 73
11/06/2015 11

Election Statistics - G115

Ballot Returns By Date			
11/09/2015	98		
11/10/2015	32		
11/12/2015	111		
11/13/2015	12		
11/16/2015	20		
11/17/2015	01		
11/19/2015	02		
11/20/2015	06		
11/23/2015	11		
Total Ballots Returned To Date	121,526		

Too Late Ballots: 546

Information By Districts				
Districts	Ballots Issued	Ballots Returned	% Returned	
CD-01 SPANGLE	678	355	52.36%	
CD-02 W GREENWOOD	1,576	810	51.40%	
CD-03 MORAN	8,475	4,218	49.77%	
CD-04 ELK	1,333	531	39.83%	
CD-05 MILAN	2,407	1,055	43.83%	
CENTRAL VALLEY SD 356	50,222	20,336	40.49%	
CHENEY SD 360	17,887	7,131	39.87%	
CITY OF AIRWAY HEIGHTS	2,790	790	28.32%	
CITY OF CHENEY	4,513	1,664	36.87%	
CITY OF DEER PARK	2,162	863	39.92%	
CITY OF LIBERTY LAKE	5,759	2,313	40.16%	
CITY OF MEDICAL LAKE	2,528	968	38.29%	
CITY OF MILLWOOD	1,111	459	41.31%	
CITY OF SPOKANE	120,278	52,128	43.34%	
CITY OF SPOKANE C D 1	31,789	10,740	33.79%	
CITY OF SPOKANE C D 2	45,116	21,868	48.47%	
CITY OF SPOKANE C D 3	43,373	19,520	45.00%	
CITY OF SPOKANE VALLEY	53,040	19,869	37.46%	
DEER PARK SD 414	4,891	2,048	41.87%	
EAST SPOKANE WD 1	1,863	651	34.94%	
EAST VALLEY SD 361	15,055	5,585	37.10%	
FD03	11,118	5,178	46.57%	
FD04	23,813	10,044	42.18%	

Election Statistics - G115

Districts	Ballots Issued	Ballots Returned	% Returned
FD05	887	475	53.55%
FD08	14,844	7,201	48.51%
FD09	28,190	12,309	43.66%
FD10	5,150	2,044	39.69%
FD11	388	192	49.48%
FD13	1,689	815	48.25%
FOUR LAKES WD 10	262	113	43.13%
FREEMAN SD 358	3,283	1,541	46.94%
GREAT NORTHERN SD 312	565	307	54.34%
HANGMAN HILLS WD 15	372	177	47.58%
IRVIN WD 6	1,932	572	29.61%
LEG 03	72,783	28,533	39.20%
LEG 04	87,766	34,896	39.76%
LEG 06	86,460	40,149	46.44%
LEG 07	35,154	15,098	42.95%
LEG 09	5,733	2,857	49.83%
LIBERTY LAKE SWD 1	5,953	2,496	41.93%
LIBERTY SD 362	3,088	1,680	54.40%
MEAD SD 354	34,659	14,669	42.32%
MEDICAL LAKE SD 326	5,900	2,215	37.54%
NEWPORT SD 415	79	54	68.35%
NINE MILE FALLS SD 325	2,029	1,004	49.48%
ORCHARD PRAIRIE SD 123	558	288	51.61%
REARDAN-EDWALL SD 412	1,791	927	51.76%
RIVERSIDE SD 416	7,221	3,080	42.65%
ROSALIA PARK DISTRICT 2	26	18	69.23%
ROSALIA SD 410	20	14	70.00%
SPOKANE COUNTY WD 3	15,753	6,496	41.24%
SPOKANE SD 81	128,463	55,784	43.42%
SPOKANE VALLEY FIRE	70,171	26,883	38.31%
ST JOHN SD 401	06	04	66.67%
STRATHVIEW WD 16	224	97	43.30%
TEKOA SD 80	06	03	50.00%
TOWN OF FAIRFIELD	307	153	49.84%
TOWN OF LATAH	115	66	57.39%

Election Statistics - G115

Information By Districts					
Districts	Ballots Issued	Ballots Returned	% Returned		
TOWN OF ROCKFORD	282	125	44.33%		
TOWN OF SPANGLE	170	91	53.53%		
TOWN OF WAVERLY	56	40	71.43%		
VAL OF THE HORSE WD 12	50	22	44.00%		
WEST VALLEY SD 363	12,173	4,863	39.95%		
WHITWORTH WD 2	21,166	8,899	42.04%		
WILLIAMS LAKE SWD 2	44	28	63.64%		
COUNTY WIDE	287,896	121,533	42.21%		